
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2020-21

Sr No Stu Id Student Name Father Name Date Of Birth Social CategoryMks obt. 
in 12th

Max. mks 
in 12th

Percen- 
tage

1 86653 RITIKA VIRENDER SINGH 6-25-1999 HOGC 450 500 90.00
2 121873 MONIKA SAMUNDER 5-24-1998 HOGC 432 500 86.40
3 123359 MEENU DEVI DALBIR SINGH 2-12-1999 HOGC 408 500 81.60
4 119597 MANSI SATISH KUMAR 10-25-1997 SC 402 500 80.40
5 86428 HIMANI SHARMA BHUPENDER SINGH 7-25-1998 ESM/ESW 401 500 80.20
6 100320 VISHAL TANWAR MAHAVIR SINGH 8-25-1996 HOGC 399 500 79.80
7 103268 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH 8-17-2002 BCA 399 500 79.80
8 243871 JYOTIKA RAJESH 10-24-2001 SC 398 500 79.60
9 241923 INDU ISHWAR SINGH 12-12-1996 HOGC 396 500 79.20
10 242010 LAKSHAY RAVINDER SHARMA 2-21-1999 EWS 394 500 78.80
11 25894 NISHA JAI SINGH 3-23-1994 HOGC 381 500 76.20
12 91578 MANISHA GULAB SINGH 3-5-1998 DSC 381 500 76.20
13 124541 ROHIT GREWAL RAJESH KUMAR 2-18-1999 ESM/ESW 378 500 75.60
14 109092 BINDU TANWAR MAHAVIR SINGH 11-4-1993 BCA 375 500 75.00
15 242227 NIVEDITA SATBIR SINGH 12-6-1993 AIO 430 600 71.67
16 92200 KARISHMA YADAV LACHHU SINGH 1-23-1997 BCB 358 500 71.60
17 105514 KRITI BHARAT BHUSHAN 10-2-1999 HOGC 357 500 71.40
18 241004 JASVINDER KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 9-16-1995 BCA 347 500 69.40
19 108986 RICHA RAGHUNATH 8-4-1998 EWS 346 500 69.20
20 243935 ADITI SUKHBIR RANA 10-2-1996 HOGC 345 500 69.00
21 244084 ARYAN GHANGHAS MAHABIR SINGH 4-10-1993 HOGC 5206 7700 67.61
22 106073 CHIRAG SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 9-19-1997 HOGC 336 500 67.20
23 79109 Bharti Kashyap Nafe Singh Kashyap 1-26-1996 BCA 335 500 67.0023 79109 Bharti Kashyap Nafe Singh Kashyap 1-26-1996 BCA 335 500 67.00
24 81702 PRIYANKA DEVENDER KUMAR 5-31-1998 HOGC 332 500 66.40
25 241955 POOJA VIDYASAGAR 11-10-1996 BCA 331 500 66.20
26 243777 SONI JAI SINGH 9-27-1996 HOGC 330 500 66.00
27 308369 DEEPANSHU SATVIR SINGH 1-4-1994 SC 328 500 65.60
28 114434 AMIT JAI BHAGWAN 7-7-1994 HOGC 4719 7225 65.31
29 241197 PAWANKUMAR SURENDER SINGH HOODA 1-16-1997 HOGC 315 500 63.00
30 24748 SONIYA YADAV MADAN LAL 1-1-1994 BCB 313 500 62.60
31 120790 PARAMJEET RAJ SINGH 1-3-1996 SC 313 500 62.60
32 299055 ARUN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 11-4-1995 SC 303 500 60.60
33 121140 TANYA SATPARKASH 12-6-1999 BCA 298 500 59.60
34 111711 MONIKA DHARAM VIR SEHVAL 8-10-1996 BCA 297 500 59.40
35 94923 MANJEET WAZIR SINGH 4-4-1994 AIO 295 500 59.00
36 125972 NAVDEEP INDER KUMAR 10-18-1998 DSC 292 500 58.40
37 130733 VIKASH SURESH 5-1-1996 DSC 292 500 58.40
38 105755 RAVI RANA JAI KARAN RANA 1-19-1994 BCA 286 500 57.20
39 242079 DHARMENDER NEHRA HAWA SINGH 1-7-1979 HOGC 285 500 57.00
40 91573 AMIT ROHTASH 12-25-1995 DSC 284 500 56.80
41 306519 SUDHAM SHEELA RAM NIWAS 11-21-2000 SC 259 500 51.80

Reporting time for physical counselling in the Dept. : 1.00 P.M.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : CERTIFICATE IN FRENCH LANGUAGE 2020-21

Sr No Stu Id Student Name Father Name Date Of Birth Social 
Category

Mks obt. in 
12th

Max. mks 
in 12th

Percen- 
tage

1 100155 ISHWIN VIRENDER SINGH 1-13-2003 HOGC 444 500 88.80
2 243865 SONU RAMPHAL 8-8-1998 BCB 443 500 88.60
3 242320 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 9-28-1999 HOGC 442 500 88.40
4 121873 MONIKA SAMUNDER 5-24-1998 HOGC 432 500 86.40
5 269123 MUKUL KASHMIR SINGH 5-5-1998 HOGC 430 500 86.00
6 83739 ASHIMA DHALL HARISH CHANDER DHALL 3-30-1998 HOGC 422 500 84.40
7 131767 MONIKA MAHANAND 12-29-1997 HOGC 421 500 84.20
8 242012 CHANCHAL VATS NARENDER KUMAR 11-30-1999 HOGC 420 500 84.00
9 99684 SIDDHARTH VIRENDER SINGH 10-23-1998 HOGC 413 500 82.60
10 114763 JYOTI KUMARI BHOOP SINGH 1-20-1999 HOGC 412 500 82.40
11 102428 GAURAV MANN BALJEET SINGH MANN 12-17-1996 HOGC 410 500 82.00
12 240762 NEHA JAI BHAGWAN 12-17-1995 HOGC 407 500 81.40
13 268183 RACHNA MANI RAM 6-14-1998 HOGC 404 500 80.80
14 242068 SUNIL RAMDHARI 9-30-1998 HOGC 399 500 79.80
15 300415 AMAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 8-15-1997 SC 399 500 79.80
16 241763 MOHIT DHARMBIR 12-12-1997 HOGC 390 500 78.00
17 109487 VIJYANT ANIL PHOGAT 1-1-2001 HOGC 385 500 77.00
18 114593 NEHA AHLAWAT PARDEEP KUMAR 8-12-1993 HOGC 382 500 76.40
19 313932 SAWAN HAWA SINGH 12-24-1998 SC 381 500 76.20
20 108498 PAWAN DILBAG 5-5-1997 HOGC 377 500 75.40
21 4310 ROHIT KUMAR MAHANDRA 1-25-1998 BCB 376 500 75.2021 4310 ROHIT KUMAR MAHANDRA 1-25-1998 BCB 376 500 75.20
22 243763 ANJU AHLAWAT JASWANT SINGH 9-21-1997 HOGC 373 500 74.60
23 314220 RITU SUBHASH GOSWAMI 8-1-1998 BCA 371 500 74.20
24 302168 KARAN MAKKAR CHANDER PRAKASH MAKKAR1-6-1995 HOGC 368 500 73.60
25 243895 MONIKA JASWANT 7-11-1998 HOGC 367 500 73.40
26 241222 VIKKI RAVI KAPOOR 1-20-2002 SC 362 500 72.40
27 104664 KHUSHBOO NARESH KUMAR 7-1-1999 HOGC 360 500 72.00
28 77943 MANISHA DUDI SATYA PRAKASH 4-2-1997 HOGC 355 500 71.00
29 242094 JASMINE BHATIA SARBPAL SINGH BHATIA 2-26-1989 HOGC 354 500 70.80
30 134064 AMAN MOR AZAD SINGH MOR 5-2-1999 HOGC 351 500 70.20
31 245445 UMANG SANJAY BINDRA 7-18-2020 AIO 349 500 69.80
32 95416 RITIK KAUSHIK CHANDERHAS 3-30-1998 HOGC 348 500 69.60
33 133652 URMILA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 12-25-1996 SC 347 500 69.40
34 244401 VIKAS RAJENDER 5-10-1995 SC 347 500 69.40
35 108986 RICHA RAGHUNATH 8-4-1998 EWS 346 500 69.20
36 100643 BALJEET RAMDHARI 12-12-1992 SC 342 500 68.40
37 119951 NIKITA KAPOOR SINGH 8-20-1999 EWS 340 500 68.00
38 240699 PREETI RAJENDER 6-9-1997 HOGC 340 500 68.00
39 84531 NITIKA VIRENDER 1-9-2001 HOGC 337 500 67.40
40 243899 TANUJA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 12-15-1998 HOGC 337 500 67.40
41 79109 Bharti Kashyap Nafe Singh Kashyap 1-26-1996 BCA 335 500 67.00
42 312954 SARITA ISHWAR SINGH 5-28-1988 HOGC 335 500 67.00
43 314561 KETAN DHANKHAR KAILASH CHANDER 6-15-1998 HOGC 335 500 67.00
44 94012 YUKTA HEMANT KAPOOR 5-18-2003 HOGC 333 500 66.60
45 104722 SHIV KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 3-15-1996 HOGC 328 500 65.60
46 97886 AISHVRYA SURAJ KUMAR 1-17-2000 BCA 326 500 65.20
47 243911 AVINASH ADHUPIYARAJESH KUMAR SONI 1-20-2001 AIO 321 500 64.20
48 242362 MOHIT RAMPARSAD 2-14-1995 SC 316 500 63.20
49 124634 ANJLI BALRAJ 5-2-1999 HOGC 311 500 62.20
50 83581 AMIT KUMAR RAMPAL 11-6-2001 SC 307 500 61.40



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : CERTIFICATE IN FRENCH LANGUAGE 2020-21

51 268770 HIMANSHU BALRAJ SINGH 4-29-2001 BCA 302 500 60.40
52 78385 SACHIN MOHAR JOGINDER PAL 6-6-2000 DSC 297 500 59.40
53 245110 SAVITA JAIVEER 10-3-2020 HOGC 294 500 58.80
54 241920 TARUN SUMER SINGH 3-15-1985 HOGC 232 400 58.00
55 241528 PREETI INDER SINGH 5-15-1988 HOGC 289 500 57.80
56 105755 RAVI RANA JAI KARAN RANA 1-19-1994 BCA 286 500 57.20
57 242079 DHARMENDER NEHRAHAWA SINGH 1-7-1979 HOGC 285 500 57.00
58 268190 SUMAN DHANKHARJ B SINGH 9-20-1983 HOGC 284 500 56.80
59 243850 RAJ KUMAR SHRI RAM 10-12-1982 HOGC 226 400 56.50
60 8359 AJAY KUMAR ASHI LAL 8-15-1982 DSC 281 500 56.20
61 242726 SANCHITA RAJINDER SINGH 5-15-1984 SC 281 500 56.20
62 99069 GAURAV DAHIYA NARAIN SINGH DAHIYA 5-30-1996 HOGC 337 600 56.17
63 85627 KAVITA RANI NAND RAM 9-26-1986 SC 278 500 55.60
64 114079 RAJESH KUMAR MALIKS K MALIK 6-1-1982 HOGC 277 500 55.40
65 303358 ANKIT DESWAL MEHAR SINGH DESWAL 9-6-1994 HOGC 274 500 54.80
66 314474 KULDEEP SINGH OM PARKASH 4-26-1980 DFF 203 400 50.75
67 305134 NEERAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 10-17-1991 SC 241 500 48.20

Reporting time for physical counselling in the Dept. : 10.00 A.M.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : CERTIFICATE IN GERMAN LANGUAGE 2020-21

Sr No Stu Id Student Name Father Name Date Of Birth Social 
Category

Mks obt. 
in 12th

Max. mks 
in 12th

Percen- 
tage

1 123834 SUNIL KUMAR NARESH 1-18-1999 HOGC 447 500 89.40
2 240985 RAHUL DUHAN VIKRAM SINGH 2-6-1996 HOGC 426 500 85.20
3 243883 JATIN JANGRA SHIV KUMAR 6-10-2001 BCA 418 500 83.60
4 102428 GAURAV MANN BALJEET SINGH MANN 12-17-1996 HOGC 410 500 82.00
5 84722 KAMNA SURENDER KUMAR 11-6-2001 HOGC 401 500 80.20
6 105972 HARDEEP NASEEB SINGH 4-11-1998 HOGC 400 500 80.00
7 91924 SAKSHI RATHEE VIRENDER SINGH 3-5-2000 HOGC 398 500 79.60
8 123865 MOHIT KHATRI DHARAMBIR SINGH 9-19-1994 HOGC 398 500 79.60
9 91925 ARCHITA SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA 1-23-2002 AIO 394 500 78.80
10 241763 MOHIT DHARMBIR 12-12-1997 HOGC 390 500 78.00
11 83904 DEVANG ARUN KUMAR 8-16-2003 HOGC 387 500 77.40
12 109487 VIJYANT ANIL PHOGAT 1-1-2001 HOGC 385 500 77.00
13 123993 AMAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 2-4-1998 BCA 381 500 76.20
14 243763 ANJU AHLAWAT JASWANT SINGH 9-21-1997 HOGC 373 500 74.60
15 98086 GUNJAN AJAY KUMAR 12-3-1999 EWS 370 500 74.00
16 98977 KHUSHI RADHEY SHYAM 10-30-2002 HOGC 368 500 73.60
17 241887 MANISHA KUMARI TANWARRAJINDRA TANWAR 7-21-1998 AIO 367 500 73.40
18 243895 MONIKA JASWANT 7-11-1998 HOGC 367 500 73.40
19 121355 KHUSHI TASVIR SINGH 9-20-2000 HOGC 363 500 72.60
20 111492 SALONI KAPOOR SINGH 5-17-2000 HOGC 361 500 72.20
21 243807 SNEHLATA RAVINDER KUMAR 2-9-1993 BCA 358 500 71.60
22 84531 NITIKA VIRENDER 1-9-2001 HOGC 357 500 71.40
23 58647 PAWAN BALJEET 6-24-1997 HOGC 355 500 71.00
24 77943 MANISHA DUDI SATYA PRAKASH 4-2-1997 HOGC 355 500 71.00
25 242094 JASMINE BHATIA SARBPAL SINGH BHATIA 2-26-1989 HOGC 354 500 70.80
26 308223 DEVENDER CHANDVIR 3-6-1995 HOGC 351 500 70.20
27 95416 RITIK KAUSHIK CHANDERHAS 3-30-1998 HOGC 348 500 69.60
28 241737 NETESH KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH 3-19-1995 SC 348 500 69.60
29 240699 PREETI RAJENDER 6-9-1997 HOGC 340 500 68.00
30 106073 CHIRAG SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 9-19-1997 HOGC 336 500 67.20
31 124128 AKSHIT BALWAN 7-3-1999 HOGC 335 500 67.00
32 94012 YUKTA HEMANT KAPOOR 5-18-2003 HOGC 333 500 66.60
33 81702 PRIYANKA DEVENDER KUMAR 5-31-1998 HOGC 332 500 66.40
34 308369 DEEPANSHU SATVIR SINGH 1-4-1994 SC 328 500 65.60
35 242362 MOHIT RAMPARSAD 2-14-1995 SC 316 500 63.20
36 243881 PANKAJ RANGI PARDEEP 8-11-1998 HOGC 313 500 62.60
37 124634 ANJLI BALRAJ 5-2-1999 HOGC 311 500 62.20
38 83581 AMIT KUMAR RAMPAL 11-6-2001 SC 307 500 61.40
39 133350 ANSHU RAJBIR 9-19-1996 HOGC 307 500 61.40
40 268770 HIMANSHU BALRAJ SINGH 4-29-2001 BCA 302 500 60.40
41 91968 HARSHITA SAHIL 3-15-2000 HOGC 298 500 59.60
42 245110 SAVITA JAIVEER 10-3-2020 HOGC 294 500 58.80
43 242079 DHARMENDER NEHRA HAWA SINGH 1-7-1979 HOGC 285 500 57.00
44 91573 AMIT ROHTASH 12-25-1995 DSC 284 500 56.80
45 304103 NAVEEN RANGI ASHOK 6-6-1996 HOGC 283 500 56.60
46 8359 AJAY KUMAR ASHI LAL 8-15-1982 DSC 281 500 56.20
47 85627 KAVITA RANI NAND RAM 9-26-1986 SC 278 500 55.60
48 114079 RAJESH KUMAR MALIK S K MALIK 6-1-1982 HOGC 277 500 55.40
49 241031 DEEPAK HAWA SINGH 10-9-1997 DSC 274 500 54.80
50 305134 NEERAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 10-17-1991 SC 241 500 48.20

Reporting time for physical counselling in the Dept. : 11.30 A.M.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : CERTIFICATE IN SPANISH LANGUAGE 2020-21

Sr No Stu Id Student Name Father Name Date Of Birth Social CategoryMks obt. 
in 12th

Max. mks 
in 12th

Percen- 
tage

1 242123 LALIT GAJENDER 4-6-2003 BCA 420 500 84.00
2 91959 LUXMI ANIL KUMAR 4-5-2002 EWS 406 500 81.20
3 242068 SUNIL RAMDHARI 9-30-1998 HOGC 399 500 79.80
4 140766 MANISHA KUMARI MANI RAM 10-28-1996 HOGC 390 500 78.00
5 116229 MANU VATS BALWANT SINGH 8-12-2000 HOGC 389 500 77.80
6 109487 VIJYANT ANIL PHOGAT 1-1-2001 HOGC 385 500 77.00
7 90312 PRIYANKA KRISHAN 6-14-1999 AIO 376 500 75.20
8 92216 NEETU ROOPRAM  CHOPRA 8-6-1996 SC 374 500 74.80
9 111065 JASMINE MR. INDER SINGH 1-10-1997 HOGC 373 500 74.60
10 243763 ANJU AHLAWAT JASWANT SINGH 9-21-1997 HOGC 373 500 74.60
11 243895 MONIKA JASWANT 7-11-1998 HOGC 367 500 73.40
12 121355 KHUSHI TASVIR SINGH 9-20-2000 HOGC 363 500 72.60
13 129244 RASHMI GAJENDAR 6-25-1998 BCA 363 500 72.60
14 111492 SALONI KAPOOR SINGH 5-17-2000 HOGC 361 500 72.20
15 269883 SUNIL RAM MEHAR 4-10-1996 SC 357 500 71.40
16 141545 PARDEEP JAGDISH CHANDAR 2-7-1995 SC 352 500 70.40
17 95416 RITIK KAUSHIK CHANDERHAS 3-30-1998 HOGC 348 500 69.60
18 133652 URMILA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 12-25-1996 SC 347 500 69.40
19 244401 VIKAS RAJENDER 5-10-1995 SC 347 500 69.40
20 100643 BALJEET RAMDHARI 12-12-1992 SC 342 500 68.40
21 119951 NIKITA KAPOOR SINGH 8-20-1999 EWS 340 500 68.00
22 240699 PREETI RAJENDER 6-9-1997 HOGC 340 500 68.00
23 298585 SONIKA BHIM SINGH 7-31-1997 HOGC 340 500 68.00
24 84531 NITIKA VIRENDER 1-9-2001 HOGC 337 500 67.40
25 106073 CHIRAG SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 9-19-1997 HOGC 336 500 67.20
26 79109 Bharti Kashyap Nafe Singh Kashyap 1-26-1996 BCA 335 500 67.00
27 314561 KETAN DHANKHAR KAILASH CHANDER 6-15-1998 HOGC 335 500 67.00
28 94012 YUKTA HEMANT KAPOOR 5-18-2003 HOGC 333 500 66.60
29 97886 AISHVRYA SURAJ KUMAR 1-17-2000 BCA 326 500 65.20
30 242362 MOHIT RAMPARSAD 2-14-1995 SC 316 500 63.20
31 83581 AMIT KUMAR RAMPAL 11-6-2001 SC 307 500 61.40
32 115736 MUKUL SHRI RAM 2-27-2002 BCA 304 500 60.80
33 240744 SUDHIR RAJBIR 7-5-1997 SC 303 500 60.60
34 91968 HARSHITA SAHIL 3-15-2000 HOGC 298 500 59.60
35 113740 PREETI DEVI DILBAG SINGH 10-28-1999 HOGC 298 500 59.60
36 111711 MONIKA DHARAM VIR SEHVAL 8-10-1996 BCA 297 500 59.40
37 35609 DEEPANSHU ANIL KUMAR 10-7-1997 HOGC 286 500 57.20
38 105755 RAVI RANA JAI KARAN RANA 1-19-1994 BCA 286 500 57.20
39 242079 DHARMENDER NEHRA HAWA SINGH 1-7-1979 HOGC 285 500 57.00
40 91573 AMIT ROHTASH 12-25-1995 DSC 284 500 56.80
41 8359 AJAY KUMAR ASHI LAL 8-15-1982 DSC 281 500 56.20

Reporting time for physical counselling in the Dept. : 1.00 P.M.
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